
Your Community Impact Statement has been successfully submitted to City Council and
Committees. 

If you have questions and/or concerns, please contact the Department of Neighborhood
Empowerment at NCSupport@lacity.org. 

This is an automated response, please do not reply to this email. 

Contact Information 
Neighborhood Council: Studio City Neighborhood Council 
Name: Jeff Hartwick 
Phone Number: (310) 320-2068 
Email: jhartwick@studiocitync.org 
The Board approved this CIS by a vote of: Yea(14) Nay(0) Abstain(0) Ineligible(0) Recusal(0) 
Date of NC Board Action: 01/19/2022 
Type of NC Board Action: For 

Impact Information
Date: 02/11/2022 
Update to a Previous Input: No 
Directed To: City Council and Committees 
Council File Number: 21-1469 
Agenda Date: 
Item Number: 
Summary: The Board of the Studio City Neighborhood Council (SCNC) supports Council File
21-1469 for the Bureau of Engineering, with the assistance of the Bureau of Street Services, the
Department of Transportation, the Department on Disability, the City Administrative Officer and
other relevant departments, to report back within 60 days with recommendations for improvements
or changes to the City's sidewalk programs. 
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      January 19, 2022 
 
    Addressed to:     Sent by Email: 
 
    Councilmember Paul Krekorian   councilmember.krekorian@lacity.org  
    Councilmember Nithya Raman   contactcd4@lacity.org      
    Andrea Conant     andrea.conant@lacity.org 
    Karo Torossian     karo.torossian@lacity.org  
    Josh Nuni      josh.nuni@lacity.org  
    Matt Hale      matt.hale@lacity.org  
    Mehmet Berker     mehmet.berker@lacity.org 
    Sahag Yadalian     sahag.yadalian@lacity.org  
    Aaron Ordower     aaron.ordower@lacity.org  
    Jorge Plascencia     jorge.plascencia@lacity.org  
    Lorraine Diaz     Lorraine.diaz@lacity.org  
     
 

COMMUNITY IMPACT STATEMENT 
 
The Board of the Studio City Neighborhood Council (SCNC) supports Council File 21-1469 for the 
Bureau of Engineering, with the assistance of the Bureau of Street Services, the Department of 
Transportation, the Department on Disability, the City Administrative Officer and other relevant 
departments, to report back within 60 days with recommendations for improvements or changes to 
the City’s sidewalk programs.  
 
 
 
 
Randall Fried 
President, 
Studio City Neighborhood Council 
 

 
 

 
 


